Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.90
59.10

1:02.08
1:03.61
1:03.80
1:04.14
1:04.72
1:04.86
1:06.26
1:09.97
1:10.11
1:10.31

1:11.38

:111.56

11217

112.49

112.94

114.35

115.12

:118.44
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:119.55
1:19.73
1:21.42
1:22.55

1:38.21
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552

427
416
413
388
329

324
310
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296
290
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233
232
224
222
209
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119

Round

Date

12/11/22
10/12/22
30/06/17
16/10/16
24/06/16
05/11/16
05/12/15
17/01/16
26/06/15
211114
16/03/14
29/06/14
16/03/14
2211113
17/03/13
15/02/14
17/03/13
02/02/14
23/11112
18/03/12
21/07/12
18/03/12
01/07/12
04/02/12
17/10/11
15/01/11

Meet

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Sussex County Championship

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex County Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Sussex County Championships

Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Crawley
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Southampton
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Crawley 3
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Crawley 2
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Crawley 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
59.10
58.90

1:02.08
1:04.14
1:03.61
1:03.80
1:04.86
1:04.72
1:06.26
1:09.97
1:10.31
1:10.11
1:11.38
1:12.49
1:14.35
1:11.56
1:12.94
11217
1:15.12
1:18.58
1:19.73
1:18.44
1:19.55
1:21.42
1:22.55

1:38.21
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Round

F
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Date

10/12/22
12/11/22
30/06/17
05/11/16
16/10/16
24/06/16
17/01/16
05/12/15
26/06/15
21/11/14
29/06/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
15/02/14
02/02/14
22/11113
17/03/13
17/03/13
23/11/112
21/07/12
01/07/12
18/03/12
18/03/12
04/02/12
17/10/11
15/01/11

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016

Crawley Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Crawley Club Championships

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Sussex County Championship

Crawley SC Time Trials

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Burgess Hill
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Southampton
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
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