Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.90	552	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Crawley		3
59.10	546	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Burgess Hill		3
1:02.08	471	F	30/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:03.61	438	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:03.80	434	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:04.14	427	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
1:04.72	416	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:04.86	413	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:06.26	388	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:09.97	329	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:10.11	327	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:10.31	324	F	29/06/14	Leatherhead Summer Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:11.38	310	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:11.56	308	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:12.17	300	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:12.49	296	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:12.94	290	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:14.35	274	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
1:15.12	266	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:18.44	233	F	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:18.58	232	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Crawley	3
1:19.55	224	Н	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:19.73	222	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
1:21.42	209	F	04/02/12	Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:22.55	200	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:38.21	119	F	15/01/11	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.10	546	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Burgess Hill		3
58.90	552	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Crawley		3
1:02.08	471	F	30/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:04.14	427	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
1:03.61	438	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:03.80	434	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:04.86	413	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:04.72	416	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:06.26	388	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:09.97	329	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:10.31	324	F	29/06/14	Leatherhead Summer Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:10.11	327	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:11.38	310	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:12.49	296	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:14.35	274	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
1:11.56	308	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:12.94	290	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:12.17	300	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:15.12	266	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:18.58	232	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Crawley	3
1:19.73	222	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
1:18.44	233	F	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:19.55	224	Н	18/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:21.42	209	F	04/02/12	Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:22.55	200	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:38.21	119	F	15/01/11	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS